
Islampur - New Delhi Special/03249X - Exp - ECR 
IPR/Islampur to NDLS/New Delhi 

20h 0m - 1063 km - 8 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 IPR Islampur 18:00 0 1 0 46 ECR
2 FUT Fatuha Junction 18:55 19:00 5m 0 1 42 26 53 ECR
3 PNBE Patna Junction 19:50 20:10 20m 0 1 64 39 57 ECR
4 DNR Danapur 20:25 20:27 2m 0 1 74 91 54 ECR
5 ARA Ara Junction 20:53 20:55 2m 0 1 113 79 59 ECR
6 BXR Buxar 21:47 21:49 2m 0 1 182 53 68 ECR
7 MGS Mughal Sarai Junction 23:35 23:55 20m 0 1 275 43 84 ECR
8 ALD Allahabad 03:30 03:32 2m 0 2 428 49 NCR
9 CNB Kanpur Central 07:30 07:35 5m 0 2 623 69 127 NCR
10 NDLS New Delhi 14:00 0 2 1063 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 08 2024 (01:21)

May 08 2024 (01:21)

1

1


